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2026 Membership Types & Dues
There’s an AACUC membership type for every person and every organization!

Membership is available to everyone. Difference and diversity are welcome here.

All memberships include AACUC Regional Chapter membership and access to the member-exclusive Info Hub and
Community. Membership is based on the calendar year. Members enjoy benefits between January 1 and December 31.

New members are welcome to join throughout the year; dues are pro-rated for new memberships after June 30.

Interested in Partnering with AACUC?

Individual Membership

CEO 
Manager/Executive
Staff
Volunteer*

Retiree
Student

$300
$300
$200
$200
$175
  $35

Ideal for individuals seeking
professional development,

networking and community. 

Levels & Annual Dues

Credit Union Membership

Below $35 Million
$35M to $49,999M
$50M to $99,999M
$100M to $249,999M
$250M to $499,999M
$500M to $999,999M
$1B and over 

$750
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$3,500
$5,000
 $7,500

Designed for credit unions of all
asset size. Includes memberships

for up to 100 employees. 

Levels & Annual Dues

Business Membership

Perfect for all organizations.
Includes memberships for up

to 100 employees.

Levels & Annual Dues

Corporation
Trade Association
Credit Union League

 $2,750
$2,750
$2,500

Corporate Partners contribute multi-year financial commitment ranging from
$25,000 to $1,000,000 annually or in-kind commitments valued starting at $20,000.
Corporate Partners enjoy exclusive member benefits, corporate recognition and can
provide discounted vendor solutions to AACUC members.

Strategic Partners bring best-in-class diverse professional services and suppliers to
member organizations and support AACUC financially through revenue sharing.
Strategic Partners must be a member of AACUC.
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*CU Board or Supervisory Committee


